
Hallenspielplan  Turnhalle des Willibald-Gluck-Gymnasiums  ( 92318-3 )
Woffenbacher Str. 33
92318   Neumarkt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 20.09.2025 16:30 2. BL TSV 1906 Freystadt 1. BV Maintal 6:1

So. 21.09.2025 14:00 2. BL TSV 1906 Freystadt 1. BC Sbr.-B…hmisheim II 6:1

Sa. 04.10.2025 16:30 2. BL TSV 1906 Freystadt BC Offenburg 6:1

So. 05.10.2025 14:00 2. BL TSV 1906 Freystadt BSV Eggenste…opoldshafen 6:1

Sa. 22.11.2025 14:00

14:00

17:00

17:00

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

TSV 1906 Freystadt II

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

TSV 1906 Freystadt II

TuS Geretsried II

TSV Neubiber…ttobrunn II

TSV Neubiber…ttobrunn II

TuS Geretsried II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.11.2025 14:30 2. BL TSV 1906 Freystadt SV GutsMuths Jena 0:0

Sa. 20.12.2025 16:30 2. BL TSV 1906 Freystadt TSV Neuhause…Nymphenburg 0:0

So. 21.12.2025 14:30 2. BL TSV 1906 Freystadt TuS Geretsried 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 12:00

16:30

O19
Bayernliga

2. BL

TSV 1906 Freystadt II

TSV 1906 Freystadt

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

SG Schorndorf

0:0

0:0

So. 22.02.2026 14:30 2. BL TSV 1906 Freystadt TV Hofheim 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 16:30 2. BL TSV 1906 Freystadt TV Marktheidenfeld 0:0

So. 08.03.2026 14:30 2. BL TSV 1906 Freystadt SV Fun-Ball …rtelweil II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.04.2026 14:00

14:00

17:00

17:00

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

O19
Bayernliga

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

TSV 1906 Freystadt II

SG Post/Süd Regensburg

TSV 1906 Freystadt II

SV Lohhof II

Post SV Landshut II

Post SV Landshut II

SV Lohhof II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


